
1 314 Mulej Janez 1981 SLO 0:34:00.8 10MA 1

2 320 Sojer Uroš 1976 SLO 0:39:40.9 10MA 2

3 315 Papež Jaka 1991 SLO 0:43:01.7 10MA 3

4 304 Hudimal Roman 1965 SLO 0:43:25.4 10MB 1

5 301 Bajec Herman 1965 SLO 0:44:38.4 10MB 2

6 308 Klemenčič Pavle 1963 SLO 0:45:07.8 10MB 3

7 331 Maher Alan 1975 SLO 0:46:04.4 10MB 4

8 316 Premož Kristjan 1991 SLO 0:47:38.4 10MA 4

9 309 Kocjančič Jure 1988 SLO 0:48:00.1 10MA 5

10 303 Hren Tomaž 1974 SLO 0:48:45.1 10MB 5

11 321 Zajc Miran 1965 SLO 0:49:45.3 10MB 6

12 329 Kobe Žiga 1991 SLO 0:51:18.6 10MA 6

13 317 Ražman Miroslav 1953 SLO 0:52:02.8 10MB 7

14 312 Lemark Ervin 1967 SLO 0:52:57.3 10MB 8

15 323 Žnidaršič Viktor 1959 SLO 0:54:11.9 10MB 9

16 307 Josipovič Matko 1965 SLO 0:54:21.2 10MB 10

17 322 Zobavnik Igor 1961 SLO 0:58:42.1 10MB 11

333 Blažej Andrej 1962 SLO DNF 10MB

319 Schaubach Marjan 1953 SLO DNF 10MB

306 Jontes Dejan 1978 SLO DNF 10MA

305 Jeromen Gregor 1973 SLO DNF 10MB

302 Gale Pavle 1961 SLO DNF 10MB

311 Krušič Matevž 1985 ADAS DNF 10MA

21:31:5410M - Moški  - skupno

REZULTATI
TF 10ka 2015, Domžale, 29.8.2015

www.timingljubljana.siTIMING Ljubljana 1

# St. Priimek Ime LR Klub Rezultat kat / #



1 330 Strahinič Jana 1964 SLO 0:44:04.9 10ZB 1

2 325 Jeromen Tina 1977 SLO 0:51:19.3 10ZA 1

3 324 Čotar Irena 1980 SLO 0:52:26.0 10ZA 2

4 327 Novak Špela 1978 SLO 0:55:21.9 10ZA 3

5 328 Umiastowski Ana 1985 SLO 0:58:32.4 10ZA 4

332 Blažej Kristina 1993 SLO DNF 10ZA

21:32:3910Z - Ženske - skupno

REZULTATI
TF 10ka 2015, Domžale, 29.8.2015

www.timingljubljana.siTIMING Ljubljana 1

# St. Priimek Ime LR Klub Rezultat kat / #



1 314 Mulej Janez 1981 SLO 0:34:00.8

2 320 Sojer Uroš 1976 SLO 0:39:40.9

3 315 Papež Jaka 1991 SLO 0:43:01.7

4 316 Premož Kristjan 1991 SLO 0:47:38.4

5 309 Kocjančič Jure 1988 SLO 0:48:00.1

6 329 Kobe Žiga 1991 SLO 0:51:18.6

311 Krušič Matevž 1985 ADAS DNF

306 Jontes Dejan 1978 SLO DNF

21:32:5110MA - Moški do 40 let

REZULTATI
TF 10ka 2015, Domžale, 29.8.2015

www.timingljubljana.siTIMING Ljubljana 1

# St. Priimek Ime LR Klub Rezultat



1 304 Hudimal Roman 1965 SLO 0:43:25.4

2 301 Bajec Herman 1965 SLO 0:44:38.4

3 308 Klemenčič Pavle 1963 SLO 0:45:07.8

4 331 Maher Alan 1975 SLO 0:46:04.4

5 303 Hren Tomaž 1974 SLO 0:48:45.1

6 321 Zajc Miran 1965 SLO 0:49:45.3

7 317 Ražman Miroslav 1953 SLO 0:52:02.8

8 312 Lemark Ervin 1967 SLO 0:52:57.3

9 323 Žnidaršič Viktor 1959 SLO 0:54:11.9

10 307 Josipovič Matko 1965 SLO 0:54:21.2

11 322 Zobavnik Igor 1961 SLO 0:58:42.1

333 Blažej Andrej 1962 SLO DNF

319 Schaubach Marjan 1953 SLO DNF

305 Jeromen Gregor 1973 SLO DNF

302 Gale Pavle 1961 SLO DNF

21:32:5310MB - Moški nad 40 let

REZULTATI
TF 10ka 2015, Domžale, 29.8.2015

www.timingljubljana.siTIMING Ljubljana 1

# St. Priimek Ime LR Klub Rezultat



1 325 Jeromen Tina 1977 SLO 0:51:19.3

2 324 Čotar Irena 1980 SLO 0:52:26.0

3 327 Novak Špela 1978 SLO 0:55:21.9

4 328 Umiastowski Ana 1985 SLO 0:58:32.4

332 Blažej Kristina 1993 SLO DNF

21:32:5810ZA - Ženske do 40 let

REZULTATI
TF 10ka 2015, Domžale, 29.8.2015

www.timingljubljana.siTIMING Ljubljana 1

# St. Priimek Ime LR Klub Rezultat



1 330 Strahinič Jana 1964 SLO 0:44:04.9

21:33:0710ZB - Ženske nad 40 let

REZULTATI
TF 10ka 2015, Domžale, 29.8.2015

www.timingljubljana.siTIMING Ljubljana 1

# St. Priimek Ime LR Klub Rezultat
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